Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Eirik Seljelid

2 Niklas Hultberg

3 Andreas Frejborn
3 Anton Wikensten
5 Anders Lonnkvist
6 Ingvar Schuler

7 Bjorn Pehrson

8 Martin Fylke

9 Magnus Karlsson
10 Hans Andersson
11 David Gustavsson
11 Peter Williamsson
13 Mattias Strand

14 Johan Nilsson

16 Patrik Waern

17 Hakan Erlandsson
17 Jan Soéderlind

19 Robert Lindqvist
20 Junis Karlsson

21 Daniel Langenes
21 Anders Olofsson
21 Thomas Schén
24 Lars-Olof Johansson
25 Philip Wallin

26 Jason Weaver

27 Andreas Hansen
28 Jenny Erlandsson
28 Gunnar Karlsson
30 Bengt Klar

31 Simon Ivarsson
32 Leif Orling

33 Anders Klaesson
34 Pauli Kuikka

34 Staffan Thulin

36 Leif Savefors

20 September 2007

Resultatlista

Div 3 Sodra D, Askims BGK

Sanktionerade distriktsserier 02 September 2007
Spelplats: Askim BGK Slottsskogen Filt

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungéalvs BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
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30
40
33
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35
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40
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40
39
40
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36
40
40
37

40

39
41

40

37

51
43

172
138
178
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143
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119
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40

80

160
161
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82

208
167
167
127
170
89

223
91

91

193

Sida

1

Snitt

34.4
34.5
35.6
35.6
35.8
36.2
37.2
37.4
37.6
37.8
38.0
38.0
38.2
38.4
38.6
39.0
39.0
39.7
39.8
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.3
40.8
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41.8
41.8
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45.5
48.3
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